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Tentative Academic Calendar for A.Y. 2022-23
College Timings: 07.40 AM to 1.00 PM

Semester 1 Semester 11
15T August College reopens 3 Jan.2023 Commencement
2021 Commencement of classes of classes of
next semester
Second week First sessional examination First week of February First sessional
of September 2023 examination
2022
Second week Second test examination Second week of March Second test
of Nov. 2022 2023 examination
22 Oct to 05 Winter Holydays Second week of April Practical
Nov. 2023 2023 sessional
examination
Nov to Dec. University Examination May to June 2023 Semester
2023 examination
3" Jan, 2023 IT Semester stars 2" June2023 End of classes
17" Jan. to Preparation to starts 2™ 3" June to 12 July 2023 Summer
23" Jan.2022 Semester Holydays
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List of Holidays for Academic the year 2022-23

Sr. no. Date Day occasion
1 15 August 2022 Monday Independence Day
2 16 August 2022 Tuesday Parshi Navavarsh Din
3 31 August 2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
4 05 October 2022 Wednesday Dasara
5 24 October 2022 Monday Lakshmi Pujan
6 26 October 2022 Wednesday Bhaubij
7 08 November 2022 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti
8 26 January 2023 Thursday Republic day
9 18 February 2023 Saturday Mahashivratri
10 19 February 2023 Sunday Shivaji Maharaj jayanti
11 07 March 2023 Tuesday Holi
12 22 March 2023 Wednesday Gudhi Padawa
13 30 March 2023 Tuesday Ramnavmi
14 04 April 2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
15 07 April 2023 Friday Good Friday
16 14 April 2023 Friday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
Jayanti
17 22 April 2023 Saturday Ramjan Eid
18 01 May 2023 Monday Maharashtra din
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